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The restaurant from Texarkana offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $7.4.
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Heat It Up Lic Menu

Side Dishes

TERIYAKI SAUCE

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Fresh Breakfast

GOOD MORNING SCRAMBLE

$0.5

$0.5

$9.0

$9.0

$6.0

Signature Pancakes

HAPPY BIRTHDAY PANCAKES $6.0

Flavors - Ready For The
Rush (Category 3)

FIRECRACKER SAUCE $0.5

Fan Favourites - Addition

BUFFALO SAUCE $0.5
Healthy Food Fast

STEAK EGG BITES $5.0
COWBOY STEAK SKILLET $9.0
CHIPOTLE GROUND TURKEY BOWL $9.0
CHICKEN RICE POWER MEAL $7.0

CHICKEN POTATO POWER MEAL $7.0
CHICKEN VEGGIE POWER MEAL $7.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -17:00
Tuesday 08:00 -17:00
Wednesday 08:00 -17:00
Thursday 08:00 -17:00
Friday 08:00 -17:00
Sunday 01:00 -17:00
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